
23.11.2025 Grudziądz

L.p Nr. Lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub  ur. II

1. 356 Kowalik Greta LUKS Chełmno 2012 60 awans do II Grand Prix

2. 357 Nowak Wiktoria LUKS Chełmno 2012 57

3. 1256 Skowrońska Izabela KS Nowa Era Toruń 2011 54

4. 975 Dymińska Kinga Gotyk Toruń 2012 52

5. 363 Szczutkowska Amelia LUKS Chełmno 2012 50

6. 1242 Oelrich Antonina KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 48

7. 1239 Motyka Amelia KS Nowa Era Toruń 2011 46

8. 2909 Nowicka Nina LUKS Barcin 2015 44

9-10 2907 Liepelt Agata LUKS Barcin 2013 41

2912 Rydlewska Lilianna LUKS Barcin 2015 41

11-12 4563 Jaskot Amelia ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 2015 38

1845 Borko Nikola LUKS Chełmno 2013 38

13-16 4302 Dąbrzał Anna IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2011 33

6859 Jamroży Gabriela MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 33

1240 Motyka Emilia KS Nowa Era Toruń 2015 33

364 Nowaczek Nadia LUKS Chełmno 2017 33

17-24 4305 Gawęda Lena IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2011 24

977 Krzyżanowska Maja Gotyk Toruń 2013 24

6297 Klimacka Monika UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2012 24

4312 Matuszak Blanka IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 24

4304 Dembska Julia IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 24

11789 Polewska Lena IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 24

9579 Jankowska Julia LZS Jastrzębie 2015 24

7578 Ordza Zuzanna Cis Cekcyn 2016 24

25-26 2904 Gałęzewska Antonina LUKS Barcin 2012 16

1249 Przygodzka Alicja KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 16

II WTK Kadetek 2025/26



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 8 355 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 2013 LUKS Chełmno 136 95 231

2. 17 360 RUDOLF Natasza 2011 LUKS Chełmno 82 101 183

3. 19 2910 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna 2012 LUKS Barcin 95 86 181

4. 39 357 NOWAK Wiktoria 2012 LUKS Chełmno 77 77 154

5. 44 356 KOWALIK Greta 2012 LUKS Chełmno 66 77 143

6. 49 1256 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń 73 66 139

7. 52 7872 LASOTA Nadia 2013 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 73 60 133

8. 74 363 SZCZUTKOWSKA Amelia 2012 LUKS Chełmno 62 50 112

9. 79 1242 OELRICH Antonina 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 46 62 108

10. 98 975 DYMIŃSKA Kinga 2012 KS Gotyk Toruń 52 52 104

11. 154 2909 NOWICKA Nina 2015 LUKS Barcin 41 44 85

12. 159 1239 MOTYKA Amelia 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń 38 46 84

13. 182 4302 DĄBRZAŁ Anna 2011 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 44 33 77

14. 189 6859 JAMROŻY Gabriela 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 42 33 75

15. 209 4563 JASKOT Amelia 2015 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 33 38 71

16. 219 2907 LIEPELT Agata 2013 LUKS Barcin 26 41 67

17. 220 2912 RYDLEWSKA Lilianna 2015 LUKS Barcin 26 41 67

18. 228 1240 MOTYKA Emilia 2015 KS Nowa Era Toruń 33 33 66

19. 234 1845 BORKO Nikola 2013 LUKS Chełmno 26 38 64

20. 255 364 NOWACZEK Nadia 2017 LUKS Chełmno 26 33 59

21. 262 4305 GAWĘDA Lena 2011 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 33 24 57

22. 265 4565 RATAJCZAK Zofia 2011 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 57 57

23. 284 6297 KLIMACKA Monika 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 26 24 50

24. 284 977 KRZYŻANOWSKA Maja 2013 KS Gotyk Toruń 26 24 50

25. 330 7562 BONK Emilia 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 38 38

26. 361 6300 TOŁYSZ Wiktoria 2011 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 33 33

27. 394 7879 SYNAKIEWICZ Lena 2016 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 26 26

28. 400 4304 DEMBSKA Julia 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 24 24

29. 400 9579 JANKOWSKA Julia 2015 LZS Jastrzębie 24 24

30. 400 4312 MATUSZAK Blanka 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 24 24

31. 400 7578 ORDZA Zuzanna 2016 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 24 24

32. 400 11789 POLEWSKA Lena 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 24 24

33. 455 2904 GAŁĘZEWSKA Antonina 2012 LUKS Barcin 16 16

34. 455 1249 PRZYGODZKA Alicja 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 16 16

KADETKI po II WTK/GPP


